A versatile and easy-to-use tool!
This Analog Evaluation System gives system designers the ability to control
Microchip stand-alone analog devices, acquire data and then analyze the data
using stripcharts, histograms and Fast Fourier Transforms (FFTs). User-friendly
data analysis software is included with the device-specific Daughter Boards.
The evaluation system consists of two parts: a Driver Board, which performs the
data analysis and connects to a PC for subsequent analysis and display; and a
Daughter Board, which plugs into the Driver Board and contains the device to be

MXDEV™ 1
Analog Evaluation System
Ordering Information:
Model Name:
MXDEV 1 Analog Evaluation System
Part Numbers:
DVMCPA - Analog Evaluation Driver Board Version 1
DV3001/02 - MCP3001/01 Daughter Board
DV3004/08 - MCP3004/08 Daughter Board
DV3201A - MCP3201/02 Daughter Board
DV3204A - MCP3204/08 Daughter Board
DV41010 - MCP41010 Daughter Board
DV41050 - MCP41050 Daughter Board
DV41100 - MCP41100 Daughter Board
DV42010 - MCP42010 Daughter Board
DV42050 - MCP42050 Daughter Board
DV42100 - MCP42100 Daughter Board
Host System Requirements:
PC running Microsoft®Windows 95
or higher
16MB RAM, 32 MB recommended